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Intramural Sports Calendar 

November 2023 – February 2025 
(ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

 
 
Volleyball (gymnasium) 
Registration: 

• Starts – November 8, 2023 
• Ends - December 12, 2023 

� Registration Extended until December 18, 2023 
Coaches’ Meeting December 21, 2023, Gilruth Center (Inspiration RM #206), 6:00pm  
Regular season starts Monday, January 8, 2024  

• Tentative end date Monday, April 29, 2024 
• Times – 5:30pm – 8:30pm  

 
Softball (Field 3 & 4) 
Registration: 

• Starts – February 1, 2024 
• Ends - March 5, 2024 

Coaches’ Meeting March 14, 2023, Gilruth Center (Inspiration RM #206), 6:00pm  
Regular season starts Thursday, March 21, 2024  

• Tentative end date Thursday, June 20, 2024 
• Times – 5:30pm – 8:00pm  

 
Kickball (Field 2 & 3) 
Registration: 

• Starts – March 26, 2024 
• Ends - April 30, 2024 

Coaches’ Meeting May 1, 2024, Gilruth Center (Inspiration RM #206), 6:00pm  
Regular season starts Monday, May 6, 2024  

• Tentative end date Monday, August 5, 2024 
• Times – 5:30pm – 8:30pm  

 
Basketball (gymnasium) 
Registration: 

• Starts – May 21, 2024 
• Ends – June 25, 2024 

Coaches’ Meeting July 2, 2024, Gilruth Center (Inspiration RM #206), 6:00pm  
Regular season starts Monday, July 8, 2024  

• Tentative end date Monday, September 30, 2024 
• Times – 5:30pm – 9:00pm  

 
Soccer (soccer field) 
Registration: 

• Starts - August 5, 2024 
• Ends - September 6, 2024 
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Coaches’ Meeting September 12, 2024, Gilruth Center (Moon RM #207), 6:00pm  
Regular season starts Saturday, September 21, 2024 

• Tentative end date Saturday, January 25, 2025 
• Times – 8:30am – 4:00pm  

 
Flag Football (soccer field) 
Registration: 

• Starts – September 5, 2024 
• Ends - October 11, 2024 

Coaches’ Meeting October 17, 2024, Gilruth Center (Inspiration RM #206), 6:00pm  
Regular season starts Thursday, October 24, 2024  

• Tentative end date Thursday, February 13, 2025 
• Times – 5:30pm – 9:00pm  

 


